
LOT 10 CATALINA S/D.

525-42, 827-556, 901-1565,

RENTZ VONDA K
362 SE PEARL TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/13/2014 HC 0.34 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

133,656
1,658
22,500

157,814
71,642
86,172

HX HB 51,411
34,761

157,814
0

157,814

0901/1565 4/28/2000 WD Q I 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

W HUDSON

VONDA K RENTZ

0827/0556 8/28/1996 WD U I 09 26,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUGH W & TRUDIE JOHNS

WAYNE T HUDSON

2026
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31707 MAINT/ALTR 40 01/23/2014

2003HX Base Yr

362 SE PEARL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 70
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,614 113.7510 127.40 205,624 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 111,297

FGR 336 55 185 15,320

FOP 136 30 41 3,395

FST 48 55 26 2,153

UOP 90 20 18 1,490

1,954 1,614 133,656

BAS= W37 FOP= N8 W17 S8 E17$W11 FGR= W6 FST= N8 W6 S8 E6$ W6
S28 E12 N28$ S28 E15 UOP= S10 E9 N10 W9$ E33 N28$.

BAS

37

11

28

15

33

28

FOP 8

17

8

17

FGR

6

6

28

12

28

FST 8

6

8

6

UOP10

9

10

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 320.00 UT 4.50 4.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,008

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

1,658

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


